
FOR Jackson County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 

_____ SHEET NO .. __ ....:...4 ____ _ 
fackson County Water Association 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _ _,__ ___ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

PROPOSED RATE 

NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Connection/Turn-on Charge 

Delinquent Account Disconnect 

Field Collection Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Te st Charge 

Re-connection Charge 

Re-connection Charge (After Hours) 

Returned Check Charge 

Service Call/Investigation 

Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 

$36.00 

36.00 

36.00 

10% 

Actual Cost 

36.00 

50.00 

36.00 

50.00* 

15.00 I 

36.00 

50.00* 

*NOTE- Services performed at any time other than during regular working hours will be

subject to the after hours rate. 

Date oflssue: February 15, 2012 

Date effective: March 16, 20 I 2 

Issued By: John Powell, Manager 


